
M: Member | NM: Non Member

SHARE | BAR BITES

Full Kg M $28   NM $30Fried Chicken Wings  with hot sauce .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ½ Kg M $18   NM $20

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $20   NM $22Sticky Glazed Pork Ribsu

M $22   NM $24Nachos  pulled beef in BBQ chipotle sauce, nacho cheese, guacamole, sour cream   
& jalapenos

APPETISERS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $17   NM $19Prawn Toast  with Asian pickles & plum sauce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $17   NM $19Crispy Fried Squid  with ginger plum dipping sauce & pickled radish salad

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $19   NM $21Beer Battered Prawns  with chipotle mayonnaise

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $19   NM $21Garlic Prawns  with toasted sourdough

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $17   NM $19Crunchy Fish Bites  with tartare sauce

MAINS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $32   NM $34Mussels  in garlic, white wine & creamy sauce with thick cut chips & aioli

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $32   NM $34Duck Confit  with pork & fennel sausage & white bean cassouletu

 .  .  .  .  . M $28   NM $30Roasted Chicken Breast  with wild mushroom ragout, sautéed chats, dressed
rocket & parmesan

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $32   NM $34Monk Fish Fillet  with saffron risotto & roasted red pepper sauce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $26   NM $28Gnocchi  with pumpkin, sage, broccoli & hazelnut butter

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $26   NM $28Braised Lamb Shank  with potato mash & seasonable vegetables

M $28   NM $30Spaghetti Marinara  fish fillet with mussels & prawns in a pomodoro herb sauce     
& capers

SIDES

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $6   NM $8Thick Cut Chips  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $6   NM $8Potato Mashu

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $6   NM $8Garlic Bread  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $6   NM $8Sourdough

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $6   NM $8Rocket Saladu  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $6   NM $8Greek Saladu

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $6   NM $8Seasonal Vegetablesu



BISTRO

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $28   NM $30250g Rump Steak   with thick cut chips & choice of sauce
Pepper, Gravy, Mushroom, Béarnaise

 .  .  .  . M $28   NM $30200g Chicken Schnitzel  panko crumbed with thick cut chips & choice of sauce
Pepper, Gravy, Mushroom, Béarnaise                                                                                                                                               
ADD Parmy $4

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $26   NM $28Flathead & Chips  with tartare sauce

 .  . M $27   NM $29Seafood Basket  crumbed fish fillet, crispy fried squid, beer battered prawns, chips
& tartare sauce

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $25   NM $27Pie of the Day  with potato mash & gravy

 .  .  .  .  . M $22   NM $24Cheese Burger  with cheese, pickles, onion, ketchup, American mustard & chips
ADD Pattie $6, Bacon $4, Cheese $2, Lettuce & Tomato $2

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $25   NM $27Roast of the Day  with seasonal vegetables

 .  .  .  . M $25   NM $27Chicken Caesar Salad   with chicken breast, cos lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons,
anchovies, parmesan & house made dressing
ADD Extra Chicken $7

ADD Extra Sauce 50c: Pepper, Gravy, Mushroom, Béarnaise

PIZZA

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $20   NM $22Margherita  stretchy mozzarella & oregano
Small 8" Pizza:  M $12 NM $14

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $24   NM $26Hawaiian  ham & pineapple
Small 8" Pizza:  M $14 NM $16

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $24   NM $26Pepperoni  mozzarella & oregano
Small 8" Pizza:  M $14 NM $16

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $24   NM $26Vegetarian  capsicum, mushroom, olives & red onion
Small 8" Pizza:  M $14 NM $16

 .  .  .  . M $26   NM $28The Works  pepperoni, ham, pineapple, capsicum, mushroom, olives & red onion
Small 8" Pizza:  M $15 NM $17

ADD Anchovies $3, Cheese $5, Pepperoni $5, Olives $4, Capsicum $3, Mushroom $3, Ham $4,
Pineapple $2, Onion $2

DESSERT

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $15   NM $17Apple Crumble  with vanilla ice cream

 .  .  .  .  .  . M $13   NM $15Knickerbocker Glory  vanilla bean gelato, berries, chocolate sauce, whippedu

cream & maraschino cherry

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M $16   NM $18Morello Cherry Strudel  with vanilla ice cream

ADD Extra Ice Cream $2.50

CHILDREN

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12Chicken Nuggets & Chips

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12Fish & Chips

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12Spaghetti  with napoletana sauce & cheese

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6Kid's Ice Cream


